
Walsh (0-4) -vs- Lincoln Memorial (3-1)
2/10/2019 at Harrogate, TN (Neely Field)

 

 

 

 
Win: Faith Howe (1-1)
Loss: Ryan Kuula (0-1)
HBP: Ryan Kuula
PB: None
 
Start: 2:05 pm   Time: 1:55   Attendance: 110   Weather: Rainy, cold

Walsh 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Katelyn Loughman cf 3 0 1 0 0 1 0
Katelyn Kennedy 2b 3 1 1 0 0 1 1
Jessie Rock c 3 1 1 0 0 0 1
Emma Bobey 1b 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
    Yasmine Rivera pr 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Brooke Six rf 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
Taylor Yoder ss 3 0 3 1 0 0 0
    Alina Molette pr 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Anna Villies dp 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
    Abbey Yaugher ph 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
    Cali Frascone pr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Annie Dehnke 3b 3 0 0 2 0 1 3
Rebekah Hoffee lf 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Kirsten Reed ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ryan Kuula p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Katie Herrick p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 22 4 6 4 4 4 8

2B: Katelyn Loughman (1); Katelyn Kennedy (1); Jessie Rock (1)
SF: Brooke Six (1)
E: Annie Dehnke (1)

Lincoln Memorial 12

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Ty-Kella Goins 2b 4 2 2 3 0 0 0
Sierra Hucklebee ss 2 2 2 2 2 0 0
McKenzie Henry c 3 2 1 2 1 0 1
Emma Webb 3b 2 1 0 0 1 1 1
Kelsie Hocutt 1b 1 1 0 1 2 0 0
Audrey Petoskey dp 1 0 0 1 0 1 1
    Jacie Pittman dp 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Kelsie Tuggle lf 1 1 1 2 0 0 0
Grace Cochran rf 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
Savannah Daniel cf 2 2 1 1 0 1 3
    Sami West ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Faith Howe p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 19 12 8 12 8 3 6

2B: Ty-Kella Goins (2); Sierra Hucklebee (1); Savannah Daniel (1)
HR: McKenzie Henry (1)
SF: Kelsie Tuggle (2)
SB: Sierra Hucklebee (1); Kelsie Tuggle (1)
HBP: Audrey Petoskey (1)
E: Ty-Kella Goins (1); Sierra Hucklebee (1)

Walsh IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Ryan Kuula (L, 0-1) 3.2 7 12 11 8 3 1 0 1 0 17 28 3 5 127
Katie Herrick 0.1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 9
Totals 8 12 11 8 3 1 0 1 0 19 30 4 5 136

Lincoln Memorial IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Faith Howe (W, 1-1) 5.0 6 4 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 22 27 9 2 111
Totals 6 4 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 22 27 9 2 111



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 2   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Walsh - Top of 1st WAL LMU
K. Loughman struck out swinging (3-2 BKBSBS). 0 0
K. Kennedy doubled to left field (0-1 S). 0 0
J. Rock doubled to left center (0-2 FKF); K. Kennedy advanced to third. 0 0
E. Bobey walked (3-2 FFFBBBB). 0 0
B. Six flied out to rf, SF, RBI (1-2 KKFFB); J. Rock advanced to third; K. Kennedy scored. 1 0
T. Yoder singled up the middle, RBI (1-1 BK); E. Bobey advanced to second; J. Rock scored. 2 0
A. Villies walked (3-2 BFFBFBB); T. Yoder advanced to second; E. Bobey advanced to third. 2 0
A. Dehnke lined out to ss (1-1 KB). 2 0

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 1st WAL LMU
T. Goins reached on a throwing error by 3b, advanced to second on the error (3-2 KBSBB). 2 0
S. Hucklebee walked (3-2 BSBKBB). 2 0
M. Henry walked (3-0 BBBB); S. Hucklebee advanced to second; T. Goins advanced to third. 2 0
E. Webb reached on a fielder's choice to pitcher (0-1 K); M. Henry advanced to second; S. Hucklebee
advanced to third; T. Goins out at home p to c.

2 0

K. Hocutt walked, RBI (3-2 BBKBFFFFFFB); E. Webb advanced to second; M. Henry advanced to third; S.
Hucklebee scored.

2 1

A. Petoskey hit by pitch, RBI (0-0); K. Hocutt advanced to second; E. Webb advanced to third; M. Henry
scored.

2 2

K. Tuggle flied out to rf, SF, RBI (0-0); K. Hocutt advanced to third; E. Webb scored, unearned. 2 3
G. Cochran walked (3-1 KBBBB); A. Petoskey advanced to second. 2 3
S. Daniel struck out swinging (2-2 KSBFBS). 2 3

Walsh - Top of 2nd WAL LMU
R. Hoffee popped up to 1b (0-0). 2 3
K. Loughman reached on a fielding error by 2b (2-2 BFFB). 2 3
K. Loughman advanced to second on a wild pitch. 2 3
K. Kennedy popped up to 1b (2-2 KBFB). 2 3
J. Rock popped up to 2b (0-0). 2 3

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 2nd WAL LMU
T. Goins grounded out to 3b (0-0). 2 3
S. Hucklebee walked (3-1 BBKBB). 2 3
S. Hucklebee stole second. 2 3
M. Henry homered to left field, 2 RBI (2-2 KBSFB); S. Hucklebee scored. 2 5
E. Webb walked (3-1 BBKBB). 2 5
K. Hocutt reached on a fielder's choice to catcher (2-1 BKB); E. Webb out at second c to ss. 2 5
A. Petoskey struck out swinging (0-2 KKS). 2 5

Walsh - Top of 3rd WAL LMU
E. Bobey grounded out to ss (1-0 B). 2 5
B. Six flied out to cf (0-1 K). 2 5
T. Yoder singled to second base (1-1 BS). 2 5
A. Villies popped up to ss (0-0). 2 5

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 3rd WAL LMU
K. Tuggle singled down the lf line (3-2 BKBSBFF). 2 5
K. Tuggle stole second. 2 5
G. Cochran grounded out to 1b unassisted (2-2 BKBF); K. Tuggle advanced to third. 2 5
S. Daniel doubled down the 3b line, RBI (2-2 KFFBB); K. Tuggle scored. 2 6
T. Goins doubled to center field, advanced to third on the throw, RBI (0-0); S. Daniel scored. 2 7
S. Hucklebee singled to pitcher, bunt, advanced to second on the throw, RBI (0-0); T. Goins scored. 2 8
M. Henry lined out to lf (2-2 BBKF). 2 8



Runs: 3   Hits: 4   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

E. Webb struck out looking (2-2 KFBFFBFK). 2 8

Walsh - Top of 4th WAL LMU
A. Dehnke struck out swinging (0-2 KSS). 2 8
R. Hoffee struck out swinging (0-2 KFS). 2 8
K. Loughman doubled down the rf line (1-2 KBKF). 2 8
K. Kennedy struck out swinging (2-2 KKBBS). 2 8

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 4th WAL LMU
K. Hocutt walked (3-2 KFBBBFFFB). 2 8
J. Pittman to dp for A. Petoskey. 2 8
J. Pittman singled down the rf line (2-1 BBK); K. Hocutt advanced to third. 2 8
K. Tuggle lined out to lf, SF, RBI (1-1 KB); K. Hocutt scored. 2 9
J. Pittman advanced to second on a wild pitch. 2 9
G. Cochran walked (3-0 BBBB). 2 9
S. West pinch hit for S. Daniel. 2 9
S. West reached on a fielder's choice to shortstop (2-0 BB); G. Cochran out at second ss to 2b; J. Pittman
advanced to third.

2 9

S. Daniel to cf for S. West. 2 9
T. Goins doubled to center field, 2 RBI (2-1 BBF); S. Daniel scored; J. Pittman scored. 2 11
K. Herrick to p for R. Kuula. 2 11
S. Hucklebee doubled to right center, RBI (3-2 BBBFF); T. Goins scored. 2 12
M. Henry flied out to lf (1-1 KB). 2 12

Walsh - Top of 5th WAL LMU
J. Rock flied out to cf to right center (2-1 BFB). 2 12
E. Bobey walked (3-1 KBBBB). 2 12
Y. Rivera pinch ran for E. Bobey. 2 12
B. Six flied out to cf to left center (0-2 KF). 2 12
T. Yoder singled up the middle (1-2 KKBFF); Y. Rivera advanced to second. 2 12
A. Yaugher pinch hit for A. Villies. 2 12
A. Yaugher walked (3-2 BFBKFFFFBB); T. Yoder advanced to second; Y. Rivera advanced to third. 2 12
A. Molette pinch ran for T. Yoder. 2 12
C. Frascone pinch ran for A. Yaugher. 2 12
A. Dehnke reached on a throwing error by ss, advanced to second on the error, 2 RBI (1-0 B); C. Frascone
advanced to second, advanced to third on the error; A. Molette advanced to third, scored on the error,
unearned; Y. Rivera scored, unearned.

4 12

K. Reed pinch hit for R. Hoffee. 4 12
K. Reed reached on a fielder's choice to shortstop (3-2 BKSBBF); A. Dehnke out at third ss to 3b. 4 12

Lincoln Memorial - Top of 5th WAL LMU


